
Huntington Community Primary School 

  

TERM DATES 2025-26 
 

  

  School Closes  School Re-opens  
  

Summer 
Tuesday 22nd July 

(INSET Wednesday 23rd July) 
Tuesday 2nd September 

(INSET Monday 1st September) 

Autumn 
half term 

Friday 24th Oct  Monday 3rd November 

Christmas Friday 19th Dec  
Tuesday 6th Jan 2026 

(INSET Monday 5th Jan) 

Spring 
half term 

Thursday 12th Feb 
(INSET Friday 13th Feb)  

Monday 23rd Feb 

Spring Break 
(including Easter) 

Wednesday 1st April Monday, 20th April 

Early May Bank 
Holiday Friday 1st May 

Tuesday 5th May 
(Bank Hol. Monday 4th May) 

Summer 

half term 

Thursday 21st May  
(INSET Friday 22nd May) 

Monday 1st June 

Summer 
Tuesday 21st July 

(INSET Wednesday 22nd July) 

 
Wednesday 2nd September 

(INSET Tuesday 1st September) 
 

 
INSET DAYS 2025-26 

(pupils are not in school on these dates) 
 

 2025: Sep 1st  

  

 2026: Jan 5th, Feb 13th, May 22nd, July 22nd 

 
 

 


